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Points Report

Chicagoland Speedway

13th Annual Geico 400

1471  Matt Kenseth 42 2063 0 0 27 2 6 3 1 0$5,336,342

16122  Kyle Busch 30 2055 -8 -8 27 3 4 3 3 1$5,520,528

16103  Jimmie Johnson 32 2052 -11 -3 27 2 4 1 2 -1$7,139,871

1474  Kevin Harvick 15 2048 -15 -4 27 0 2 2 4 0$4,970,424

1385  Carl Edwards 19 2040 -23 -8 27 1 2 1 5 0$4,693,109

1496  Kurt Busch 14 2040 -23 0 27 1 0 2 10 4$4,030,563

1357  Jeff Gordon 11 2039 -24 -1 27 1 0 5 13 6$4,489,355

1368  Ryan Newman 14 2035 -28 -4 27 1 1 5 12 4$4,458,679

1489  Clint Bowyer 6 2035 -28 0 27 0 0 2 8 -1$4,296,509

11810  Kasey Kahne 15 2032 -31 -3 27 0 2 3 11 1$4,189,288

10311  Greg Biffle 8 2032 -31 0 27 0 1 0 7 -4$3,860,154

14812  Joey Logano 15 2011 -52 -21 27 2 1 3 6 -6$4,384,825

14513  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 8 2010 -53 -1 27 1 0 3 9 -4$4,405,538

12714  Brad Keselowski 17 758 -1305 -1252 27 1 0 2 15 1$4,930,051

6215  Jamie McMurray 11 747 -1316 -11 27 1 0 0 14 -1$3,789,808

7216  Paul Menard 7 720 -1343 -27 27 0 0 1 16 0$3,705,905

11617  Martin Truex Jr. 11 717 -1346 -3 27 0 1 3 17 0$4,309,319

5118  Aric Almirola 3 696 -1367 -21 27 0 0 4 18 0$3,926,842

2019  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 3 680 -1383 -16 27 1 0 0 20 1$4,171,710

7420  Juan Pablo Montoya 6 668 -1395 -12 27 0 0 0 19 -1$3,811,182

5021  Marcos Ambrose 5 667 -1396 -1 27 1 0 2 21 0$3,674,141

5222  Jeff Burton 3 658 -1405 -9 27 0 0 2 22 0$3,063,323

8523  Tony Stewart 8 594 -1469 -64 21 0 1 0 23 0$3,710,624

1024  Casey Mears 4 558 -1505 -36 27 0 0 2 24 0$3,212,457

1125  David Ragan 14 508 -1555 -50 27 0 1 3 25 0$3,425,082

1026  Danica Patrick # 1 497 -1566 -11 27 1 0 4 27 1$2,799,135

4327  Denny Hamlin 11 496 -1567 -1 23 4 0 7 26 -1$3,159,244

5128  Mark Martin 2 484 -1579 -12 20 1 0 1 29 1$3,075,199

1129  David Gilliland 4 478 -1585 -6 27 0 0 5 28 -1$2,972,491

0030  Dave Blaney 1 417 -1646 -61 26 0 0 4 30 0$2,688,534

0031  Travis Kvapil 5 372 -1691 -45 27 0 0 8 33 2$2,944,536

0032  David Stremme 1 362 -1701 -10 25 0 0 3 31 -1$2,306,964

0033  David Reutimann 1 361 -1702 -1 27 0 0 6 32 -1$2,668,803

1034  AJ Allmendinger 0 360 -1703 -1 15 0 0 2 36 2$1,717,606

1035  JJ Yeley 4 360 -1703 0 26 0 0 7 35 0$2,507,158

0036  Bobby Labonte 1 343 -1720 -17 22 0 0 4 34 -2$2,480,942

0037  Timmy Hill # 0 137 -1926 -206 13 0 0 2 37 0$1,157,623

1038  Michael McDowell 2 123 -1940 -14 24 0 0 21 38 0$1,963,661

2239  Michael Waltrip 1 102 -1961 -21 3 0 0 0 39 0$606,549

0040  Ken Schrader 0 92 -1971 -10 8 0 0 1 41 1$689,178

0041  Terry Labonte 0 77 -1986 -15 4 0 0 1 42 1$608,341

0042  Boris Said 0 48 -2015 -29 2 0 0 0 43 1$193,881

0043  Ron Fellows 0 31 -2032 -17 2 0 0 0 44 1$171,348

0044  Alex Kennedy 0 21 -2042 -10 3 0 0 2 45 1$190,405

0045  Justin Marks 0 14 -2049 -7 1 0 0 0 46 1$86,705

0046  Victor Gonzalez Jr. 0 10 -2053 -4 2 0 0 1 47 1$134,602

0047  Scott Riggs 0 10 -2053 0 6 0 0 6 48 1$368,180
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s

DNFs PPos G/LMoney Won

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Brian Keselowski 0 9 -2054 -1 2 0 0 2 49 1$149,840

0049  Tomy Drissi 0 8 -2055 -1 2 0 0 1 50 1$125,095

0050  Jacques Villeneuve 0 3 -2060 -5 1 0 0 1 51 1$72,245

0051  Jason Leffler 0 1 -2062 -2 1 0 0 1 52 1$47,550

5252  Brian Vickers(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 13 0 1 4 53 1$1,482,045

2053  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 6 0 0 0 54 1$1,019,772

0054  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 9 0 0 0 55 1$1,284,455

0055  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 9 0 0 1 56 1$1,128,244

0056  Max Papis(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 1 0 0 0 57 1$122,210

0057  Josh Wise(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 26 0 0 10 58 1$2,341,726

0058  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 24 0 0 6 59 1$2,107,915

0059  Owen Kelly(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 1 0 0 0 60 1$92,682

0060  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 24 0 0 9 61 1$2,141,948

0061  Justin Allgaier(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 1 0 0 0 79 18$111,577

0062  Tony Raines(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 4 0 0 2 62 0$313,005

0063  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 12 0 0 11 63 0$814,433

0064  Brendan Gaughan(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 1 0 0 0 64 0$87,985

0065  Ryan Truex(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 2 0 0 1 65 0$164,595

0066  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 1 0 0 1 66 0$77,725

0067  Paulie Harraka(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 1 0 0 0 67 0$72,245

0068  Cole Whitt(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 1 0 0 1 80 12$78,860

0069  Elliott Sadler(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 1 0 0 1 68 -1$64,550

0070  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 1 0 0 1 69 -1$60,675

0071  Reed Sorenson(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 2 0 0 2 71 0$120,585

0072  Johnny Sauter(i) 0 0 -2063 -1 1 0 0 1 70 -2$58,825
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